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Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 5: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 6: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 7: FOURNIER, BRUNO                

    1.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      319.60

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   66.00     66.00 (4)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   49.60    115.60 (6)

              305B  3.0        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   66.00    181.60 (2)

              205B  3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   73.50    255.10 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   64.50    319.60 (1)

    2.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           312.80

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   61.50     61.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   71.30    132.80 (1)

              205B  3.0        8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   69.00    201.80 (1)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   43.50    245.30 (2)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.50    312.80 (2)

[V] 3.  GARCIA, ANISLEY               Open          TDA                            301.85

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (5)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   60.00    123.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   57.35    180.35 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.50    238.85 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    301.85 (3)

[V] 3.  ZAPATA, DANIELA               Open          TDA                            278.55

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   69.00     69.00 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   61.50    130.50 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   49.50    180.00 (4)

              107B  3.1        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   32.55    212.55 (5)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   66.00    278.55 (4)

    3.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           269.70

              5152B 3.0        8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   72.00     72.00 (1)

              405B  3.0        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   45.00    117.00 (5)

              305B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   57.00    174.00 (5)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    232.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   37.20    269.70 (5)
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    4.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             Open          CALGARY                        255.75

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (7)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   60.45    118.95 (4)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   42.00    160.95 (6)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.80    198.75 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   57.00    255.75 (6)

    5.  FLAMAND, LEA                  Open          ARO                            254.15

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.40     36.40 (10)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   55.35     91.75 (8)

              107C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   50.40    142.15 (8)

              305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   57.40    199.55 (6)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   54.60    254.15 (7)

    6.  CASEY, JOCELYN                Open          WINDSOR                        225.75

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   43.20     43.20 (8)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60     76.80 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.60    131.40 (9)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   49.95    181.35 (10)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   44.40    225.75 (8)

    7.  STEWART, LILA                 Open          REGINA                         220.65

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (3)

              405B  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.5   46.50    114.00 (7)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   40.50    154.50 (7)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    188.10 (8)

              107B  3.1        3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   32.55    220.65 (9)

    8.  SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE           Open          CAMO                           215.00

              405B  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   42.00     42.00 (9)

              107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   37.80     79.80 (9)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    126.00 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   56.00    182.00 (9)

              5152B 3.0        3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   33.00    215.00 (10)
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